
Date: 10/12 & 10/13 2024

Location: LAKE OSBORNE

Final 
Place

Name # Fish Live Weight Penalty
Total 

Weight
Points

1 BOB GALLIK 10 10 21.69 21.69 50
2 NICK BATKE 10 10 17.61 17.61 49
3 ED KNORR 7 7 14.60 14.60 48
4 DAVID FELLOW 5 5 12.59 12.59 47
5 JEFF PETERSON 6 6 11.20 11.20 46
6 DORIAN WEBER 6 6 10.67 10.67 45
7 PAUL WALANSKY 5 5 10.62 10.62 44
8 JIM EDDY 7 7 10.54 10.54 43
9 DAN POTTS 5 5 7.58 7.58 42
10 PAUL GIEL 3 3 7.37 7.37 41
11 JOEY PETRUZZELLI 6 6 6.90 6.90 40
12 TONY CROWDER 3 3 6.40 6.40 39
13 BOB REEVES 4 4 6.31 6.31 38
14 DUANE PAYNE 3 3 5.95 5.95 37
15 PETER IANNIELLO 3 1 5.61 0.50 5.11 36
16 FRED RONCI 1 1 4.16 4.16 35
17 TOM PHELIS 3 3 4.11 4.11 34
18 JOHN BARNES 2 2 3.85 3.85 33
19 JOE YOUNG 2 2 2.85 2.85 32
20 BOB HIGGINS 2 2 2.17 2.17 31
21 MIKE ANKER 0 0 0.00 0.00 5
22 STEVE FANDEL 0 0 0.00 0.00 5

Day 1 
Place

Name
Boat 

Number
# Fish Live Big Fish Weight Penalty

Total 
Weight

1 NICK BATKE 12 5 5 3.23 11.07 11.07
2 ED KNORR 11 5 5 2.93 10.95 10.95
3 BOB GALLIK 8 5 5 9.79 9.79
4 PAUL WALANSKY 3 4 4 4.28 9.39 9.39
5 DAVID FELLOW 7 4 4 4.77 9.24 9.24
6 JIM EDDY 7 5 5 7.90 7.90
7 PAUL GIEL 4 2 2 6.21 6.21
8 DUANE PAYNE 5 3 3 5.95 5.95
9 PETER IANNIELLO 2 3 1 5.61 0.50 5.11
10 JEFF PETERSON 10 2 2 4.99 4.99
11 BOB REEVES 9 3 3 4.73 4.73
12 DORIAN WEBER 4 3 3 4.57 4.57
13 FRED RONCI 9 1 1 4.16 4.16 4.16
14 TOM PHELIS 6 3 3 4.11 4.11
15 JOHN BARNES 3 2 2 3.85 3.85
16 TONY CROWDER 10 2 2 3.59 3.59
17 JOEY PETRUZZELLI 1 3 3 3.01 3.01
18 JOE YOUNG 5 2 2 2.85 2.85
19 BOB HIGGINS 1 2 2 2.17 2.17
20 DAN POTTS 2 1 1 1.80 1.80
21 MIKE ANKER 8 0 0 0.00 0.00
22 STEVE FANDEL DNF 0 0.00 0.00
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Day 2 
Place

Name
Boat 

Number
# Fish Live Big Fish Weight Penalty

Total 
Weight

1 BOB GALLIK 11 5 5 3.67 11.90 11.90
2 NICK BATKE 5 5 5 6.54 6.54
3 JEFF PETERSON 6 4 4 6.21 6.21
4 DORIAN WEBER 2 3 3 6.10 6.10
5 DAN POTTS 2 4 4 5.78 5.78
6 JOEY PETRUZZELLI 4 3 3 3.89 3.89
7 ED KNORR 1 2 2 3.65 3.65
8 DAVID FELLOW 8 1 1 3.35 3.35
9 TONY CROWDER 3 1 1 2.81 2.81
10 JIM EDDY 7 2 2 2.64 2.64
11 BOB REEVES 1 1 1 1.58 1.58
12 PAUL WALANSKY 6 1 1 1.23 1.23
13 PAUL GIEL 8 1 1 1.16 1.16
14 BOB HIGGINS DNF 0 0 0.00 0.00
15 DUANE PAYNE 7 0 0 0.00 0.00
16 FRED RONCI 10 0 0 0.00 0.00
17 JOE YOUNG DNF 0 0 0.00 0.00
18 JOHN BARNES DNF 0 0 0.00 0.00
19 MIKE ANKER 4 0 0 0.00 0.00


